
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sabbath 

  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gym Night  8:00pm 
 

3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Power Hour 
7:00pm 

7 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

9 

Communion  
Sabbath 

10 

 

11 

Community Service 
Monthly Meeting 

with Potluck 
10:00am 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Pathfinder >>> 

12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oshkosh>>> 

13 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 
 
 
 

Power Hour 
7pm 

 
 

Camporee>>> 

14 

 
 
 
 

Widow’s Mite 
5:30pm 

 
 
 
 

Pathfinder>>> 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Oshkosh>>> 

16 

 
 
 

Victory!  Laodicea 
Ministries 
2:30 pm  

 
Gym Night  8:00pm 

 
 

Camporee 

17 

Men’s Ministry 
Breakfast 

CANCELLED 
 
 
 
 

18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 

 
 
 

Calendar Marking  
Day 

6:00pm 
 

Pathfinder 
Registration 

6-8p.m. 
 

20 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Power Hour 
7:00pm 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Home Fellowship Lunch 
Day 

 
 

24 
 

CRCP 
Registration 

2-4pm 

25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 

CRCP 
8am-1pm 

 
Pathfinder 

Registration 
6-8p.m. 

 
Church Finance  

Committee 6:00pm 
Church Board  

Meeting 7:00pm 

27 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 

 

 

 
Power Hour 

7:00pm 

28 

CRCP 
Welcome 

Beach Day 
11a.m. to Sunset 

29 

 

30 

31 

 

Pr. Jeff & Nickele’s 
Wedding Day! 
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