	A	ugust		2014		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sabbath
					1	2
						Gym Night 8:00pm
3	4	5	6 Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am	7	8	<b>9</b> Communion Sabbath
			Power Hour 7:00pm		-	
10	<b>11</b> Community Service Monthly Meeting with Potluck 10:00am	12	<b>13</b> Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am	14 Widow's Mite	15	16 Victory! Laodicea Ministries
			Power Hour 7pm	5:30pm		2:30 pm Gym Night 8:00pm
<b>17</b> Men's Ministry Breakfast CANCELLED	Pathfinder >>> 18	Oshkosh>>> 19 Calendar Marking Day 6:00pm	Camporee>>> 20 Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am	Pathfinder>>> 21	Oshkosh>>> 22	Camporee 23
		Pathfinder Registration 6-8p.m.	Power Hour 7:00pm			Home Fellowship Lunch Day
CRCP Registration 2-4pm	25	26 CRCP 8am-1pm Pathfinder Registration 6-8p.m.	27 Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am	28 CRCP Welcome Beach Day 11a.m. to Sunset	29	30
		Church Finance Committee 6:00pm Church Board Meeting 7:00pm	Power Hour 7:00pm			
<b>31</b> Pr. Jeff & Nickele's Wedding Day!						